
AMENDMENT OF $OUGITATION/ [MOIPCATAIO OF CONTRACT 1. U'ANF I CTIDCOW OF

mol OIS-12-234 ~
AUG 1)22012 4/16/12-4

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts/XNT Branch Division of Contraets/zjrr Branch
ATTN: Vanessa Lamb - 301-492-3622 VfailStop: TUB-01-BI034
Mail~top; Tw3-0i-5alOU
wauhingrton DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

KA&P AND AGARM OF CONTRACTO t skeK *a , wu*. an Wa m 9A. MANOWEN OF SIT.EA1Ti WO,

FEDC0INSULTIflG, INC. 
LMTOM WIV

602 8 KVING ST STE 102 W.0DWY FCWATXE O

LEESBURG VA 201753532

CCE118927735 x~r 0 F 09-ý30-2008

11. TMI IITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AAENDMEKIS OF SOUCiTATlON

mme abaw auemd li dwm gi aam&q-, sanded w 'od filth In Itme 14. 1Wa howx ard dW qWelisd for reo~o offt El~w isb ofnded. M is not atedeud.
Oftmow gtpmuo uw~dg9 rl ofa Oft Onwandmm ptrWI Ow haa4 Wed dupedfh r iedI'loofilodb or n arm amnded, by or* ofw thefalOwl igmihda:
(a) By mwVIefbIg 1a 8 &Wd 15, and efa*Vc ft.anhreftaw (D) By adnC gkmWt f * mibi0 n ad wy f h
ofhrsubmkdfldor (c) By sepaiMs Nhror tigguii A ki I Duie dinrai t go d~nmd sWWOnenduient mnr FALLIRE OIFYOUIRAC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE OIESIQ#MTED FOR THE RECEFr OF OFFER PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND JDAE ýSWEDH MAY
RESULAT IN REjECI1OI OF YOUR OFFER If ty *lw a of hi anfuerat you deubs to digege an oftfr ahready WAubntfd, SuM dianu may be muds
by utagrsal or WWier provibd eadi jehgrmi or letter malma P Itra aePo dhlaolldtalian &W Vi& amiuidmeriL mat Is mmhvud pforto ftn opsihi hawr
arw dub speef-d~

Deabligated Amount: $086,863.54
DVURS1189211353 NAICS Cod1a:541690

I&. THIS IITEM AIPPLIE ONLY TO MOOWF1ICATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS,
II affirw Yca ,,raacir W^ if A* ufO w.baini 10A ITra iA

09 A &THECUMM3EROIraUSMS ~PlURSiANT1 ft@*wm6 THEOiANWOSEr FORTHIM IM W IC Are an WMCNTRACqmac maw m31 wka

IL THE ABOWE MN.Wc09M CWTACTXUWR IS WOce TO RE.T YK ADMINTA1WA CHM OldfneM I
SET F0W11 3fB1 rat4,PR PJIr.T7OT1UMINýi1YCFAR 411f

a The suaLI'auTALAGRET 6 DO1W= INTO PURSUAT TOAUTHORITY O

aan Oi U.D.a¶a ui5t mutual agreemaent

E. IMPORTANT: Cwr*scor []Is .a. rX_ 1swsqains to son U* downemu wW _____olmt m sumg ns

14OEWUPI1 O OWMOFAODIFEATI (OpwdoivO UCF WCOM Mm slow amw ainretauu mmbk4

The purpose Of this Modification is to deobligate FY 2011 fiunding in the -mount of $86,863.54, thereby decreasing the

tota2 obligated amount from M73,005.30 to $676,141.76

Total Obligated Amount: $676,141.76(changed)
Total Contract Ceiling: $913,031.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 10/01/2008 - 07/31/2012 (unchanged)

Sharon Virts Mozr, resident/CEO contacting officer r"

SU"S viEVIEW COMPLETI AUG 1 0 2012NO to
TEMPIATE - ADM011"l


